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Part Number: BRI-MR16-CHM-6-RGBW-38

Wattage

Lumens 

Beam Spread

Kelvin Temperature 

Color 

Input Voltage

Replaces

CRI

IP

Lamp Life (hours)

Warranty (years)

6
328–441
38�
2200K-5700K
RGB 
11-18 VAC/60Hz
35W Halogen
80
61
50,000
5

CHAMELEON MR-16

DESCRIPTION
The Brilliance LED Chameleon MR-16 changes color! 

Control any Kelvin temperature of white and a wide 

range of reds, greens, and blues from the palm of 

your hand with your smart device. These lamps can 

be zoned and grouped with others, on/off timers 

can be set, and adjustments can be made from 

anywhere in the world. 

FEATURES
• WIFI enabled, RGBW Lamp
• Control colors from your smart device
• Download Brilliance app to change lamp settings
• Android and iOS compatible 

 

1.81”
(45.97mm)

2”
(50.8mm)


